
Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø

1 Friedrich Krunig SV Großgrimma III 1 426 426,0 5 1843 368,6 6 2269 378,2

2 Dieter Prothmann SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 3 1269 423,0 2 782 391,0 5 2051 410,2

3 Eberhard Beddies SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 3 1246 415,3 4 1613 403,3 7 2859 408,4

4 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 4 1650 412,5 3 1107 369,0 7 2757 393,9

5 Dieter Drehmann SG Chemie Zeitz II 5 2060 412,0 2 829 414,5 7 2889 412,7

6 Christin Lisker SV Großgrimma III 3 1230 410,0 2 898 449,0 5 2128 425,6

7 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 4 1635 408,8 2 726 363,0 6 2361 393,5

8 Maik Dietrich SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 3 1209 403,0 4 1617 404,3 7 2826 403,7

9 Patrick Hanh SV Großgrimma III 3 1204 401,3 3 1122 374,0 6 2326 387,7

10 Peter Schwarick SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 2 793 396,5 4 1597 399,3 6 2390 398,3

11 Sonja Tannewitz SV 1893 Kretzschau II 2 788 394,0 4 1698 424,5 6 2486 414,3

12 Jens Zeyher SG Chemie Zeitz II 4 1567 391,8 2 842 421,0 6 2409 401,5

13 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 4 1558 389,5 3 1109 369,7 7 2667 381,0

14 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 3 1162 387,3 2 705 352,5 5 1867 373,4

15 Bodo Schock SG Chemie Zeitz II 4 1513 378,3 3 1103 367,7 7 2616 373,7

16 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 1865 373,0 1 360 360,0 6 2225 370,8

17 Roland Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1106 368,7 5 1952 390,4 8 3058 382,3

18 Uwe Schiwarth SV Eintracht Theißen II 4 1472 368,0 2 749 374,5 6 2221 370,2

19 Christian Friedrich SV Spora I 3 1076 358,7 3 1057 352,3 6 2133 355,5

20 André Mirke SV Spora I 4 1429 357,3 2 657 328,5 6 2086 347,7

21 Mandy Neidhardt SV Eintracht Theißen II 2 711 355,5 3 1048 349,3 5 1759 351,8

22 Enrico Topf SV 1893 Kretzschau II 2 696 348,0 3 1131 377,0 5 1827 365,4

23 Karin Sperling SV Fortuna Kayna III 2 682 341,0 3 1040 346,7 5 1722 344,4

Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø

1 Christin Lisker SV Großgrimma III 2 898 449,0 5 2128 425,6 3 1230 410,0

2 Sonja Tannewitz SV 1893 Kretzschau II 4 1698 424,5 6 2486 414,3 2 788 394,0

3 Jens Zeyher SG Chemie Zeitz II 2 842 421,0 6 2409 401,5 4 1567 391,8

4 Dieter Drehmann SG Chemie Zeitz II 2 829 414,5 7 2889 412,7 5 2060 412,0

5 Maik Dietrich SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 4 1617 404,3 7 2826 403,7 3 1209 403,0

6 Eberhard Beddies SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 4 1613 403,3 7 2859 408,4 3 1246 415,3

7 Peter Schwarick SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 4 1597 399,3 6 2390 398,3 2 793 396,5

8 Dieter Prothmann SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 2 782 391,0 5 2051 410,2 3 1269 423,0

9 Roland Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 5 1952 390,4 8 3058 382,3 3 1106 368,7

10 Enrico Topf SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1131 377,0 5 1827 365,4 2 696 348,0

11 Uwe Schiwarth SV Eintracht Theißen II 2 749 374,5 6 2221 370,2 4 1472 368,0

12 Patrick Hanh SV Großgrimma III 3 1122 374,0 6 2326 387,7 3 1204 401,3

13 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 3 1109 369,7 7 2667 381,0 4 1558 389,5

14 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 3 1107 369,0 7 2757 393,9 4 1650 412,5

15 Friedrich Krunig SV Großgrimma III 5 1843 368,6 6 2269 378,2 1 426 426,0

16 Bodo Schock SG Chemie Zeitz II 3 1103 367,7 7 2616 373,7 4 1513 378,3

17 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 2 726 363,0 6 2361 393,5 4 1635 408,8

18 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 1 360 360,0 6 2225 370,8 5 1865 373,0

19 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 2 705 352,5 5 1867 373,4 3 1162 387,3

20 Christian Friedrich SV Spora I 3 1057 352,3 6 2133 355,5 3 1076 358,7

21 Mandy Neidhardt SV Eintracht Theißen II 3 1048 349,3 5 1759 351,8 2 711 355,5

22 Karin Sperling SV Fortuna Kayna III 3 1040 346,7 5 1722 344,4 2 682 341,0

23 André Mirke SV Spora I 2 657 328,5 6 2086 347,7 4 1429 357,3
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Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø

1 Christin Lisker SV Großgrimma III 5 2128 425,6 3 1230 410,0 2 898 449,0

2 Sonja Tannewitz SV 1893 Kretzschau II 6 2486 414,3 2 788 394,0 4 1698 424,5

3 Dieter Drehmann SG Chemie Zeitz II 7 2889 412,7 5 2060 412,0 2 829 414,5

4 Dieter Prothmann SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 5 2051 410,2 3 1269 423,0 2 782 391,0

5 Eberhard Beddies SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 7 2859 408,4 3 1246 415,3 4 1613 403,3

6 Maik Dietrich SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 7 2826 403,7 3 1209 403,0 4 1617 404,3

7 Jens Zeyher SG Chemie Zeitz II 6 2409 401,5 4 1567 391,8 2 842 421,0

8 Peter Schwarick SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 6 2390 398,3 2 793 396,5 4 1597 399,3

9 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 7 2757 393,9 4 1650 412,5 3 1107 369,0

10 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 6 2361 393,5 4 1635 408,8 2 726 363,0

11 Patrick Hanh SV Großgrimma III 6 2326 387,7 3 1204 401,3 3 1122 374,0

12 Roland Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 8 3058 382,3 3 1106 368,7 5 1952 390,4

13 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 7 2667 381,0 4 1558 389,5 3 1109 369,7

14 Friedrich Krunig SV Großgrimma III 6 2269 378,2 1 426 426,0 5 1843 368,6

15 Bodo Schock SG Chemie Zeitz II 7 2616 373,7 4 1513 378,3 3 1103 367,7

16 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 1867 373,4 3 1162 387,3 2 705 352,5

17 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 6 2225 370,8 5 1865 373,0 1 360 360,0

18 Uwe Schiwarth SV Eintracht Theißen II 6 2221 370,2 4 1472 368,0 2 749 374,5

19 Enrico Topf SV 1893 Kretzschau II 5 1827 365,4 2 696 348,0 3 1131 377,0

20 Christian Friedrich SV Spora I 6 2133 355,5 3 1076 358,7 3 1057 352,3

21 Mandy Neidhardt SV Eintracht Theißen II 5 1759 351,8 2 711 355,5 3 1048 349,3

22 André Mirke SV Spora I 6 2086 347,7 4 1429 357,3 2 657 328,5

23 Karin Sperling SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 1722 344,4 2 682 341,0 3 1040 346,7
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